
DWE315    MULTITOOL 1



Artikeliste for DWE315 MULTITOOL 1

Detalj
e

Artikelnummer Antal Artikelbeskrivelse Almen beskrivelse Øvrig
information

Reperationsi
nstruktion

Markeder

1 N243985 1 NUT M3 X 0.5   No

2 N140357 1 SPRING   No

3 N175484 1 SCREW   No

4 330065-09 4 SCREW M4 x 25   No

5 N174364 1 LED   No

6 N244602 1 CLAMSHELL SA   No QS

7 330019-03 5 SCREW M3.5 x 16   No

8 N341719 1 HEAD SA   No

9 330045-43 2 SCREW                       No

10 N146423 1 CLIP   No

11 N140406 1 BEARING   No

12 N146420 1 BALANCE WEIGHT   No

13 N146421 1 WASHER   No

14 N150641 1 O RING   No

15 N103974 1 BEARING   No

16 N140388 1 BOOT   No

17 N146419 1 PLATE   No

18 444793-00 1 CIRCLIP                       No

20 605040-02 1 BEARING 607 (7 x 19 x 6)   No

21 641823-00 1 SLEEVE   No

22 N156660 1 BAFFLE FAN   No

23 330065-29 2 SCREW M3.5 x 65mm   No

26 N174542 2 BRUSH HOLDER SA   No

27 593478-00 2 SCREW M3 X 8   No

29 N158999 1 TRIGGER   No

30 N160355 1 TRIGGER   No

31 N230817 1 SPRING   No

32 N230818 1 PIN   No

33 330019-04 5 SCREW M3.63 x 19mm   No

34 N244599 1 HOUSING HANDLE   No QS

35 N157740 2 SPRING   No

36 N157511 1 LOCK BUTTON   No

37 N230816 1 SPRING   No

Side 1



Artikeliste for DWE315 MULTITOOL 1

Detalj
e

Artikelnummer Antal Artikelbeskrivelse Almen beskrivelse Øvrig
information

Reperationsi
nstruktion

Markeder

38 N059508 1 SWITCH  VARIABLE   No QS

39 N175102 1 PCB SA   No QS

40 652147-00 1 CORD CLAMP   No

41 330005-01 1 CORD PROTECTOR   No

42 N292620 1 RING   No

43 N235923 1 CORDSET (EURO) QS   No QS

44 N247779 1 RATING PLATE QS   No QS

45 N363619 1 SHIELD   No

46 N225478 1 LEADWIRE EMI   No QS

50 N333599 1 BLADE   No

51 N333619 1 BLADE   No

52 N275319 1 BLADE   No

53 N251926 1 BLADE   No

54 N271240 1 PLATEN EURO   No

55 N277679 1 DUST PORT   No

56 N275350 1 BLOCK SA   No

57 N275341 1 DEPTH STOP   No

58 N278801 1 KNOB SA   No

59 N285879 1 HEX KEY   No

60 N159295 1 LEVER LOCK   No

61 90584484 1 OUTER FLANGE   No

62 90584745 1 WRENCH SPECIAL   No

63 90583885 1 FLANGE   No

64 N342939 1 BLADE - CARBIDE   No

65 N251931 1 BLADE - RIGID SCRAPER   No

66 N278060 1 DUST PORT   No

67 N291362 1 SCREW W/WASHER   No

101 N342740 1 ARMATURE SA 230V   No QS

102 N342739 1 FIELDCASE SA 230V   No QS

103 N343600 1 BRUSH PAIR 230V   No QS

104 N213752 1 TRIGGER INC 29,30,31,32   No

800 870889-03 1 GREASE 20g Paragon EP 1/2   No

861 N279261 1 KITBOX   No

Side 2



Artikeliste for DWE315 MULTITOOL 1

Detalj
e

Artikelnummer Antal Artikelbeskrivelse Almen beskrivelse Øvrig
information

Reperationsi
nstruktion

Markeder

862 N278059 1 INSERT   No

Side 3


